LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

TOURNOI EXCELLENCE CADET(TE)S
CREDIT AGRICOLE NORMANDIE

SEINE : FORGES LES EAUX
20.12.2025

Epreuves

-40 v

+20pts) NANCEY Chloe (10, GRE)

_44 v
5 10pts) GERARD Emma (57, GRE)
7 «10pts) CARRILLO Flora (57, GRE)
-48 v
NC FLAUDER Romane (57, GRE)
NC ROBERT Noeline (54, GRE)
_52 -

5 (+30pts) LUKIESA NTIMA Emilie (10, GRE)

NC BRAUN Amandine (67, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

DIETEMANN Maelle (67, GRE)
MIKOLAJCZYK Marine (57, GRE)

ROLIN SALINAS Lucia (67, GRE)

-63
FISCHER Lou Anne (67, GRE)

KAMALI Lena (57, GRE)

LOU Salome (57, GRE)

PASSEBOIS Alyson (68, GRE )

-46
BELMAHDI Rayanne (68, GRE)

POPOV Issa (54, GRE)

-50

DOUMA-BENYAMINA Clement (67, GRE)
FLORENTIN Vianney (54, GRE)
MICHEEF Clement (51, GRE)

ZANELLA Emrick (57, GRE)

BACK Jules (67, GRE)

MARECHAL Yanis (68, GRE)

SOUKUP Hugo (67, GRE)



NC BOUTTER Thibaut (57, GRE)

NC CAMBRONE Elijah (10, GRE)
NC DESCHAMPS Raphael (52, GRE)
NC MOREAU ROZOT Nathan (57, GRE)

NC +10pts) NEDELEC Maxence (54, GRE)

NC @10pts) ROTH Sasha (57, GRE)

-60

NC BERTRAND Martin (57, GRE)

NC @10pts) DIEM Louis (88, GRE)

NC @10pts) GOBLED Nael (67, GRE)

NC HOLMENSCHLAGER Evan (67, GRE)
-66

5 10pts) BRISTEAU Alexandre (54, GRE)

NC @+10pts) LUENGO Zuley Junior (57, GRE)

NC MOREAU ROZOT Ethan (57, GRE)
NC SCHAFFAUSER Martin (88, GRE)
NC WITTMANN Chris (67, GRE)

-73

W (+a0pts) NATSVALADZE Cotne (67, GRE )

NC LUPA Barthelemy (57, GRE)
NC PANTIGNY Bastien (88, GRE)
NC PROFAULT Maxime (67, GRE )

NC ROGER Zaccharia (57, GRE)



5

5

NC

NC

NC

5

7

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

-81
FOGAM KAMENI Yanis Charles (67, GRE)
NKI MALOKA Theo (51, GRE)
BARCI Gabriel (54, GRE)

NEUMULLER Sohan (67, GRE)

VALLON Matheo (88, GRE)

+90
MELKONYAN Vardges (67, GRE)

FIAGAN Noham (67, GRE)



